Sehgahunda Trail Marathon & Relay Overall Solo Results
Saturday, May 22, 2021

Place Bib
1 9025
2 9041
3 9000
4 9002
5 9004
6 9016
7 9085
8 9005
9 9039
10 9040
11 9001
12 9020
13 9022
14 9003
15 9018
16 9034
17 9023
18 12624
19 12641
20 12668
21 9079
22 9047
23 9052
24 9050
25 12645
26 9046
27 9027
28 9019
29 12622
30 9014
31 9006
32 9008
33 12627
34 9010
35 9021
36 9032
37 12629
38 12643
39 12633
40 12631
41 9030
42 9045
43 12674
44 9055
45 9036
46 12665

12634

Timed by YellowJacket Racing
Age Gender Time

Name

Frank Golojuch
Philip Nesbitt

Jamie Adams
Jeremiah Bailey - 72
David Birken

Patrick Dennie

Luke Sworts

Roger Bolton

Mike Miller

Scott Miner

Josh Akins

Jody Durgan li
Theodore Dyment - 72
Miranda Betances
Steven Dillsworth
Charlie Lotempio
Joshua Frankel
Carrie Cocca
Melinda Hill

Liz Ruder

Zack Poitras
Matthew Spreter
Jessica Weinman - 72
Tim Voloshen

Prem Kumar - 72
Steve Scott
Jonathan Hanna
Erik Donohue

Matt Clare

Luke Curley

Oliver Brett

Jen Campanella - 72
Marc D'amico

Mike Childs

Jacob Duvall - 72
Stephen Konieczny
James Dawson
Bruce Huzyk
Michelle Floro

John Fabian

Shane Hewitson
Norman Schollard
Sarah Tubbs

Shawn Witkowski - 72
Stacy Maier

Tim Potter
Francesca Fuller

Category
M 20-29
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 50-59
M 30-39
M 50-59
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 30-39
F 30-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 30-39
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 40-49
M 30-39
M 40-49
F 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
F 30-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 50-59
F 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
F 40-49
M 50-59
F 30-39
M 30-39
F 30-39

26
34
46
35
38
51
38
51
49
42
36
40
33
39
37
43
39
44
43
43
35
41
42
48
46
40
40
35
32
30
35
39
39
47
42
42
37
52
38
46
49
43
41
52
37
34
36

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

3:41:40.1
3:47:22.5
3:59:10.3
4:15:54.2
4:21:14.6
4:23:50.4
4:25:42.1
4:33:28.7
4:41:42.0
4:42:14.7
4:46:09.4
4:46:11.4
4:51:58.2
4:53:22.6
4:55:19.8
4:57:08.1
4:59:19.2
5:00:17.5
5:00:24.8
5:00:37.3
5:00:43.4
5:03:34.7
5:06:45.9
5:06:54.1
5:07:08.6
5:08:18.8
5:09:40.3
5:09:45.5
5:12:57.7
5:16:01.7
5:18:15.4
5:18:16.7
5:19:10.7
5:20:02.3
5:20:24.8
5:21:03.9
5:24:01.2
5:25:13.4
5:27:46.1
5:28:04.0
5:28:37.7
5:29:08.0
5:29:48.5
5:30:24.1
5:31:26.0
5:33:07.6
5:34:39.6



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

12678
9026
9054
12625
9031
9007
9033
12635
9017
9009
9048
9037
9035
9038
12642
9069
9051
12606
12675
9056
9063
12648
12638
12679
12651
9024
12671
12661
12673
9087
12620
12618
9064
12666
12632
12621
12628
9044
12672
12649
12663
9073
9082
9011
12657
9083
12670
12626
9065
12616
9012
9089

Kelly Wichtendahl - 72
Matthew Grinder
Steve White

Katie Corey

Daniel Knopp
Christopher Cammilleri
Chris Kvam

Ethan Fulton

Kristy Devincentis
Michael Chevalier
Joseph Stevenson
Tyler Martin
Jonathan Loyche
Courtney McDonough
Clint Homer

Tilor Hallquist
Robert Wagmiller
Rachel Dowling
Andrew Urckfitz
David Aleksandrowicz
Meredith Dickerson
Eamon M. Lyons - 72
Joseph Hanna

Rob Wilder - 72
Catarina Massa - 72
Renee Giardini
Daniel Sinnott
Benjamin Oakes
Lorrie Tily - 72

Alex Valverde

Addie Bardin

Gabriel Abdella - 72
Scott Dodge

Jessica Rautenstrauch
Jen Faso - 72

Rick Bennett - 72
Marcy Davis-Mchugh
Holly Savage

Ryan Snyder

David Mager

David Peters

Bob Lonsberry

Brett Sobieraski
Joseph Ciecierega
Leanna Miner
Melanie Stein

Philip Schierer

Josh Crocker
Hayden Dougherty
Jason Shumaker
Megan Crawford
Missy Woodruff

F 40-49
M 30-39
M 50-59
F 40-49
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 20-29
F 40-49
M 20-29
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 30-39
F 40-49
M 50-59
F 30-39
M 50-59
F 40-49
M 30-39
M 50-59
F 40-49
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
F 20-29
F 40-49
M 50-59
M 40-49
F 60-69
F 40-49
F 30-39
M 40-49
M 50-59
F 40-49
F 40-49
M 50-59
F 50-59
F 30-39
M 40-49
M 60-69
M 40-49
M 60-69
M 50-59
M 40-49
F 40-49
F 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
F 30-39
F 40-49

40
37
52
41
32
37
40
25
44
26
42
35
37
46
50
30
52
42
35
57
44
39
38
45
27
44
59
43
60
49
35
49
52
45
49
59
58
34
43
64
43
61
54
47
43
31
30
37
31
39
30
49

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

5:35:57.4
5:36:19.3
5:37:06.1
5:38:30.7
5:38:32.3
5:39:43.6
5:41:19.6
5:41:27.3
5:42:15.7
5:42:45.9
5:43:57.2
5:45:15.9
5:47:48.5
5:47:55.6
5:51:59.5
5:52:25.2
5:53:12.4
5:53:23.5
5:55:15.2
5:55:42.6
5:56:11.8
5:56:16.4
5:56:50.8
5:59:05.4
5:59:12.6
5:59:36.1
6:00:15.8
6:00:36.4
6:01:00.9
6:01:25.8
6:01:41.8
6:02:00.8
6:02:50.4
6:03:02.7
6:04:03.1
6:04:55.4
6:04:57.8
6:07:13.6
6:10:02.8
6:10:17.0
6:11:48.6
6:12:04.1
6:12:07.6
6:13:56.9
6:14:31.4
6:14:56.9
6:17:00.6
6:17:24.7
6:19:18.1
6:20:10.6
6:25:11.4
6:25:58.5



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

9066
12669
12653
12646
9075
12644
9015
12662
12656
12677
9070
12676
12680
12650
12637
9081
9078
12681
9013
9077
9060
9068
12652
12599
9058
9071
12636
9086
12600
12610
12658
9057
9088
9076
12613
12630
12604
12601
12602
12682
12611
12617
12614
12608
12609
12603

Danielle Feligno
Kristin Ruminski - 72
Brian McDowell
Michael Legault

Aaron Mentkowski - 72

Duane Johnson
Todd Dappen Sr. - 72
Jocelyn Paolozzi
James Miner
Simon Whitehouse
Shanna Hansen
Bill Weber

Eric Williams
Elissa Manwaring
Rob Gibb
Jennifer Skerrett
Keith Pedzich - 72
Chris Young

Erin Cuddihy
Liam O'Boyle
James Burkhardt
Liz Goss - 72
Carly McCabe
Heather Biondolillo
Mark Biondolillo
Kevin Kehoe
Christine Garvey
Gary Thompson
Joseph Bos

Al Marciano - 72
Patrick Mitchell
Linda Battaglia
Ron Viavada
Sarah Mountain
Jay Nadeau - 72
Adam Devincentis
Kathy Burkey

Ben Brundage
Sarah Brundage
William Hall
Jacob Mountain
Mary Spahn

Tara Otto

Missy Kelley
Sean Kelley
Roxanne Buffone

F 40-49
F 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 50-59
F 40-49
M 70-79
M 40-49
F 40-49
M 50-59
M 40-49
F 30-39
M 50-59
F 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
F 20-29
M 30-39
M 40-49
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 40-49
M 50-59
M 40-49
F 30-39
M 50-59
M 40-49
M 50-59
M 30-39
F 50-59
M 50-59
F 30-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
F 60-69
M 19 & Under
F 30-39
M 60-69
M 30-39
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 50-59
M 50-59
F 50-59

45
43
49
39
46
42
59
42
72
41
47
54
41
38
58
39
49
43
23
36
49
36
37
48
50
46
35
51
46
55
37
57
50
31
30
44
66

38
67
31
43
44
51
52
51

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

6:26:12.1
6:27:17.2
6:27:44.0
6:27:56.9
6:30:00.5
6:32:18.7
6:32:42.8
6:33:08.4
6:33:35.9
6:34:19.4
6:35:12.6
6:36:02.5
6:36:43.9
6:36:47.2
6:41:06.7
6:41:47.3
6:41:55.4
6:43:26.9
6:45:05.8
6:45:39.6
6:46:46.5
6:50:32.7
6:53:00.6
6:53:06.1
6:57:00.2
7:08:32.4
7:18:57.5
7:22:05.8
7:22:30.4
7:26:05.4
7:27:11.4
7:28:38.7
7:29:20.5
7:37:04.3
7:39:52.6
7:43:47.2
7:46:34.9
7:46:47.6
7:48:37.8
7:59:18.2
8:07:07.8
8:10:22.9
8:19:35.8
8:20:21.9
8:20:22.5
8:20:42.4



